NOVEMBER MATCH

Well everyone another year has come and gone. The last match of the season was a lot of fun. The
weather was great. Not much wind. We had some people in from out of state. Steve Martens was
here as well as Don Klien, Dennis Radowick, the Tessmans Jack and Debbie and Conner Lange. Of
course we had alot of good scores shot. After all we have some of the best shooters anywhere. I
would like to thank the ones who make all this possible Jim Fields, Roger Arens, Steve Gerot,
Debbie Tessman for feedings us all. Jack Tessman for doing all the PR work. Randy Tidwell for
getting and keeping the Facebook page up and running. And of course John Reed who keeps us all
in line and I can't forget my wife Jan for keeping scores so one of us does't have to do it.

Jim Meyers



11/5/2023 3:46:37 PM

BB
U

INT
Ronnie Wolfe

AA
Kent Shirley

UAS

INT
Dale Garrett
Don Klein
John Blue
Dennis Radowick
BILL FOCHT

XP100: 6BR

AR: 6.5GR

NESIKA: 6BR
AR15: 6.8SPC
XP: 6BR
ENCORE: 357-44
TC: 500BO

BB - Standings

10

10
10
10
10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

40

32

40
40
40
40
39

SO

SO

SO

O O O w O

Notes

Notes

Notes

Entries:

Page: 1



11/5/2023 3:46:45 PM

HS
UASHS
INT
John Blue
Dale Garrett
Don Klein
UHS
INT
WOODY LIDDELL

XP: 6BR
NESIKA: 6BR
AR15: 223

XP: 221FB

HS - Standings

10
10

10

10
10

10

10

10
10

40
39
33

36

SO

SO

Notes

Notes

Entries:

Page: 1



11/5/2023 3:46:59 PM

FS
UASFS

INT
Steve Martens
ROY FOCHT
JOHN ANDERSON
Don Klein
JACK TESSMANN
Dave Stone
Ronnie Wolfe
AAA
Jim Meyers
RICK FELLER
UFS
INT
WOODY LIDDELL
Steve Martens
AAA
Ronnie Wolfe

LNSTR: 22 LR
ANS: 22 LR
ANS: 22 LR
ANS: 22 LR
ANS: 22 LR
ANS: 22 LR
ANS: 22 LR

ANS: 22 LR

ANS: 22 LR

ANS: 22 LR

ANS: 22 LR

XP100: 22 LR

FS - Standings

10
10
10
10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10

OD\I_|LOODCOLO©

10
10
10
10
10

40
40
39
39
36
33
31

35

29

37

37

37

SO

O O O O O w ©

SO

SO

SO

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes

Entries:

12

Page: 1



11/5/2023 3:46:51 PM

SB
=}

INT
Dan Bourn
Dale Garrett
AA
Kent Shirley
R
INT
ROY FOCHT
Dave Stone
AAA
RICK FELLER
U
INT
Ronnie Wolfe
AA
Jim Meyers
B
Conner Lange
UAS
INT
Dennis Radowick
Debra Tessmann
JACK TESSMANN
Larry Curts
Jim Meyers

RUGER: 22 LR
RUGER: 22 LR

CHGR: 22 LR

FA: 22 LR

DW: 22 LR

FA: 22 LR

ANS: 22 LR

GHGR: 22 LR

TC: 22 LR

ANS: 22 LR
ANZ: 22 LR
ANS: 22 LR
ANS: 22 LR
ANS: 22 LR

10
10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10

SB - Standings

LO_‘\ILO_|

OO;U(.J'ILO;U

R Y

10
10
10
10
10

38
32

34

37

26

37

40

11

21

40
40
39
38
37

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

O O O O Ww

Notes

Notes
ML

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes

DNF
Notes

Notes

Entries:

14

Page: 1



11/5/2023 3:47:12 PM

N2
PH SHORT

ROY FOCHT
Dennis Radowick
BILL FOCHT
Dan Bourn

TC: 218
ENC: 38SPL
TC: 22H
RUGER: 22

PH SHORT - Standings

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10

40
39
38
33

SO
10

Notes

Entries:

4

Page: 1



11/5/2023 3:47:21 PM PH LONG - Standings

N3
PH LONG
C P T R T SO Notes
Dennis Radowick ENCORE: 30 HER 10 10 10 10 40 8
WOODY LIDDELL TC: 6MM 10 10 1 9 30 0
Entries:

Page: 1



11/5/2023 3:47:05 PM PH 22 - Standings

N1
PH 22

C P T R T SO Notes
Dan Bourn RUGER: 22 10 10 9 9 38 0
Entries: 1

Page: 1



	Intro Letter
	BB - Standings
	HS - Standings
	FS - Standings
	SB - Standings
	PH SHORT - Standings
	PH LONG - Standings
	PH 22 - Standings

