NOVEMBER MATCH

Well everyone another year has come and gone. The last match of the season was a lot of fun. The weather was great. Not much wind. We had some people in from out of state. Steve Martens was here as well as Don Klien, Dennis Radowick, the Tessmans Jack and Debbie and Conner Lange. Of course we had alot of good scores shot. After all we have some of the best shooters anywhere. I would like to thank the ones who make all this possible Jim Fields, Roger Arens, Steve Gerot, Debbie Tessman for feedings us all. Jack Tessman for doing all the PR work. Randy Tidwell for getting and keeping the Facebook page up and running. And of course John Reed who keeps us all in line and I can't forget my wife Jan for keeping scores so one of us does't have to do it.

Jim Meyers

11/5/2023 3:46:37 PM		BB - \$	Standi	ngs				
ВВ								
U								
INT		С	Р	Т	R	Т	SO	Notes
Ronnie Wolfe	XP100: 6BR	10	10	10	10	40	6	
AA		С	Р	Т	R	Т	so	Notes
Kent Shirley	AR: 6.5GR	9	10	7	6	32	0	
UAS								
INT		С	Р	Т	R	Т	so	Notes
Dale Garrett	NESIKA: 6BR	10	10	10	10	40	5	

AR15: 6.8SPC

ENCORE: 357-44

XP: 6BR

TC: 500BO

Don Klein

John Blue

Dennis Radowick

BILL FOCHT

Entries: 7

11/5/2023 3:46:45 PM		HS - 9	Standi	ngs				
HS UASHS								
INT		С	Р	Т	R	Т	so	Notes
John Blue	XP: 6BR	10	10	10	10	40	0	
Dale Garrett	NESIKA: 6BR	10	10	9	10	39	0	
Don Klein	AR15: 223	9	9	8	7	33	0	
UHS								
INT		С	Р	Т	R	Т	so	Notes
WOODY LIDDELL	XP: 221FB	10	10	7	9	36	0	

Page: 1

Entries: 4

11/5/2023 3:46:59 PM		FS - S	Standir	ngs				
FS								
UASFS								
INT		С	Р	Т	R	Т	so	Notes
Steve Martens	LNSTR: 22 LR	10	10	10	10	40	9	
ROY FOCHT	ANS: 22 LR	10	10	10	10	40	8	
JOHN ANDERSON	ANS: 22 LR	10	10	9	10	39	0	
Don Klein	ANS: 22 LR	10	10	9	10	39	0	
JACK TESSMANN	ANS: 22 LR	8	10	8	10	36	0	
Dave Stone	ANS: 22 LR	10	10	8	5	33	0	
Ronnie Wolfe	ANS: 22 LR	10	10	9	2	31	0	
AAA		С	Р	T	R	Т	so	Notes
Jim Meyers	ANS: 22 LR	10	10	7	8	35	0	
RICK FELLER	ANS: 22 LR	9	9	8	3	29	0	
UFS								
INT		С	Р	Т	R	T	so	Notes
WOODY LIDDELL	ANS: 22 LR	10	10	8	9	37	0	
Steve Martens	ANS: 22 LR	10	10	9	8	37	0	
AAA		С	Р	Т	R	Т	so	Notes

9

9 10

37 0

Entries:

12

9

XP100: 22 LR

Ronnie Wolfe

11/5/2023 3:46:51 PM	
11/3/2023 3.70.31 1 10	

, 0, 2020 0 0.0			- (a. (a.)	90				
SB								
Р								
INT		С	Р	Т	R	Т	so	Notes
Dan Bourn	RUGER: 22 LR	10	10	9	9	38	0	
Dale Garrett	RUGER: 22 LR	10	10	7	5	32	0	
AA		С	Р	Т	R	Т	so	Notes
Kent Shirley	CHGR: 22 LR	7	10	9	8	34	0	ML
R								
INT		С	Р	T	R	Т	so	Notes
ROY FOCHT	FA: 22 LR	10	10	10	7	37	0	
Dave Stone	DW: 22 LR	10	9	3	4	26	0	
AAA		С	Р	Т	R	T	so	Notes
RICK FELLER	FA: 22 LR	10	10	8	9	37	0	
U								
INT		С	Р	T	R	T	so	Notes
Ronnie Wolfe	ANS: 22 LR	10	10	10	10	40	5	
AA		С	Р	Т	R	T	so	Notes
Jim Meyers	GHGR: 22 LR	9	2	0	0	11	0	DNF
В		С	Р	Т	R	T	so	Notes
Conner Lange	TC: 22 LR	7	6	4	4	21	0	
UAS								
INT		С	Р	Т	R	T	so	Notes
Dennis Radowick	ANS: 22 LR	10	10	10	10	40	3	
Debra Tessmann	ANZ: 22 LR	10	10	10	10	40	0	
JACK TESSMANN	ANS: 22 LR	10	9	10	10	39	0	
Larry Curts	ANS: 22 LR	10	8	10	10	38	0	
Jim Meyers	ANS: 22 LR	10	10	7	10	37	0	

SB - Standings

14

Entries:

11/5/2023 3:47:12 PM

PH SHORT - Standings

N2

PH SHORT

		С	Р	Т	R	Т	so	Notes
ROY FOCHT	TC: 218	10	10	10	10	40	10	
Dennis Radowick	ENC: 38SPL	10	10	10	9	39	0	
BILL FOCHT	TC: 22H	10	10	10	8	38	0	
Dan Bourn	RUGER: 22	10	10	10	3	33	0	

Entries: 4

11/5/2023 3:47:21 PM

PH LONG - Standings

N3

PH LONG

		С	Р	Т	R	Т	so	Notes
Dennis Radowick	ENCORE: 30 HER	10	10	10	10	40	8	
WOODY LIDDELL	TC: 6MM	10	10	1	9	30	0	

Entries: 2

11/5/2023 3:47:05 PM PH 22 - Standings

N1

PH 22

 C
 P
 T
 R
 T
 SO
 Notes

 Dan Bourn
 RUGER: 22
 10
 10
 9
 9
 38
 0

Entries: 1